



ARUNIMA REJY  
KARIYAMPALLY HOUSE  
PARAKKALKUNDU PALACHODE P.O  
MALAPPURAM  
KERALA INDIA  
PIN 679338



Customer ID: 943405477  
IFSC Code: UTIB0003558  
MICR Code: 690211152  
Nominee Registered: Y

Registered Mobile No :+919061279169  
Registered Email ID: annaarunima@gmail.com  
Scheme :SAVINGS-EASYACCESS

Currency :INR

**Statement of Account No :924010013781493 for the period (From : 06-12-2023 To 06-06-2024)**

Tran Date	Chq No	Particulars	Debit	Credit	Balance	
		OPENING BALANCE			150840.00	
06-12-2023		UPI/P2A/54654634748/SHERLY/SBI BANK/UPI-08971	230.18		150609.82	376
07-12-2023		UPI/P2A/678545345909/NAVEEN/SBI BANK/UPI-09807		1400.00	152009.82	376
10-12-2023		UPI/P2A/65785486798/STEPHEN/SBI BANK/PAY-STORE/03867		2500.00	154509.82	376
13-12-2023		UPI/P2A/1948656364506/BABU C K/SBI BANK/UPI-42150	780.00		153729.82	376
14-12-2023		UPI/P2A/116552162002/DENNIS JUSTIN/SBI BANK/UPI-98560		16000.00	169729.82	376
15-12-2023		UPI/P2A/5649865419685/BRIGHT STEPHEN/CANARA BANK/UPI-54182	99.09		169630.73	376
15-12-2023		UPI/P2A/68547324309/ALAN JOY/ KOTAK BANK/UPI-97854	300.00		169330.73	376
18-12-2023		NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		24500.00	193830.73	376
19-12-2023		UPI/P2A/8945196522502/DENNIS JUSTIN/SBI BANK/UPI-2202		2000.00	195830.73	376
21-12-2023		UPI/P2A/549845280585/SHERLY/SBI BANK/UPI-65580	1203.05		194627.68	376
22-12-2023		NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		10500.00	205127.68	376
24-12-2023		NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		18000.00	223127.68	376
25-12-2023		UPI/P2A/5116846685148/BRIGHT STEPHEN/CANARA BANK/UPI-89083	2500.00		220627.68	376
25-12-2023		IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		3400.00	224027.68	376
25-12-2023		ATM-CASH- AXIS/CWCW86903/1265/012542/ALUVA	500.00		223527.68	376
27-12-2023		UPI/P2A/890825020598/BRIGHT STEPHEN/CANARA BANK/UPI-38940	1050.00		222477.68	376
29-12-2023		UPI/P2A/1039092148/STEPHEN /SBI BANK/PAY-STORE/80598		2150.00	224627.68	376
31-12-2023		NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		34000.00	258627.68	376
31-12-2023		UPI/P2A/553679850290/DENNIS JUSTIN/SBI BANK/UPI-20354	100.00		258527.68	376
31-12-2023		NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		11000.00	269527.68	376
31-12-2023		NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		14500.00	284027.68	376
01-01-2024		UPI/P2A/364736576298740/A P SIVADAS/ SBI BANK/UPI-59875	3300.00		280727.68	376
01-01-2024		IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		5700.00	286427.68	376

01-01-2024	IMPS/SHERLY/SBI BANK BANK/SBIN0006123579/7531598523641		2500.00	288927.68	376
04-01-2024	IMPS/NIKHIL STEPHEN/CANARA BANK/CNRB00095741230/3697412580023		2000.00	290927.68	376
05-01-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045	2450.00		288477.68	376
06-01-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		1700.00	290177.68	376
08-01-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		2100.00	292277.68	376
11-01-2024	UPI/P2A/753125469875/SHERLY/SBI BANK/UPI-785023	1950.23		290327.45	376
12-01-2024	UPI/P2A/337951456215/ALAN JOY/ KOTAK BANK/UPI-25975		418.55	290746.00	376
14-01-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		3500.00	294246.00	376
18-01-2024	UPI/P2A/44541563168/ SUMITH SUNIL /STATE BANK/UPI73541		2000.00	296246.00	376
20-01-2024	NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		18000.00	314246.00	376
20-01-2024	NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		29677.00	343923.00	376
20-01-2024	UPI/P2A/23245265010/BABU C K/SBI BANK/UPI-76550	317.00		343606.00	376
24-01-2024	UPI/P2A/4762632600/DENNIS JUSTIN/SBI BANK/UPI-33505	400.00		343206.00	376
25-01-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		6800.00	350006.00	376
25-01-2024	NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		14000.00	364006.00	376
27-01-2024	NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		18000.00	382006.00	376
27-01-2024	UPI/P2A/98565613246/BRIGHT STEPHEN/CANARA BANK/UPI-95304	417.00		381589.00	376
27-01-2024	NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		35000.00	416589.00	376
29-01-2024	UPI/P2A/13215631654147/SHERLY/SBI BANK/UPI-85625	200.00		416389.00	376
30-01-2024	UPI/P2A/1684565827/DENNIS JUSTIN/SBI BANK/UPI-65608	1356.00		415033.00	376
30-01-2024	UPI/P2A/15122653412092/SHERLY/SBI BANK/UPI-39454		240.00	415273.00	376
30-01-2024	NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		15000.00	430273.00	376
03-02-2024	UPI/P2A/3246852120/BRIGHT STEPHEN/CANARA BANK/UPI-54914	2070.00		428203.00	376
05-02-2024	NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		15000.00	443203.00	376
05-02-2024	UPI/P2A/5465465240/ALAN JOY/ KOTAK BANK/UPI-65860		1000.00	444203.00	376
05-02-2024	NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		29988.00	474191.00	376
05-02-2024	UPI/P2A/569896265627/SHERLY/SBI BANK/UPI-86505	280.00		473911.00	376
08-02-2024	UPI/P2A/233498451515/BABU C K/SBI BANK/UPI-454100	632.00		473279.00	376
09-02-2024	NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		19992.00	493271.00	376
12-02-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045	2000.00		491271.00	376
13-02-2024	UPI/DARSAN/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00054565/65546654564864		370.00	491641.00	376
13-02-2024	NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		20000.00	511641.00	376
13-02-2024	NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		22500.00	534141.00	376



13-02-2024	NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		10000.00	544141.00	376
14-02-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045	4000.00		540141.00	376
15-02-2024	NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		30000.00	570141.00	376
16-02-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045	2500.00		567641.00	376
18-02-2024	UPI/P2A/9578746536550/SHERLY/SBI BANK/UPI-951423	830.00		566811.00	376
18-02-2024	NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		19987.00	586798.00	376
19-02-2024	UPI/P2A/5468541567764/BRIGHT STEPHEN/CANARA BANK/UPI-15687	1745.00		585053.00	376
20-02-2024	UPI/P2A/3022150285205/SREEHARI /SBI BANK/UPI-00110	300.00		584753.00	376
21-02-2024	IMPS/NIKHIL STEPHEN/CANARA BANK/CNRB00095741230/3697412580023		3305.00	588058.00	376
21-02-2024	UPI/P2A/15975364302/BRIGHT STEPHEN/CANARA BANK/UPI-68580	672.00		587386.00	376
23-02-2024	UPI/P2A/216846515654/GOPALAKRISHNAN/SBI BANK/UPI-13005		200.00	587586.00	376
23-02-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		9000.00	596586.00	376
23-02-2024	IMPS/A P SIVADAS/SBI BANK /SBIN000326411/6241002132548	2350.00		594236.00	376
25-02-2024	NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		10000.00	604236.00	376
25-02-2024	UPI/P2A/25440200132132/STEPHEN PEREIRA/SBI BANK/UPI-32025	89.00		604147.00	376
26-02-2024	NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		13000.00	617147.00	376
27-02-2024	UPI/P2A/22354465497846/SHERLY/SBI BANK/UPI-9876		870.00	618017.00	376
28-02-2024	NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		20000.00	638017.00	376
28-02-2024	IMPS/A P SIVADAS/SBI BANK /SBIN000326411/6241002132548	1475.00		636542.00	376
28-02-2024	UPI/P2A/35154898962355/STEPHEN PEREIRA/SBI BANK/UPI-15964	1200.00		635342.00	376
01-03-2024	UPI/P2A/32468432165/KITCHU SA/Indian Ov/UPI-89720		218.00	635560.00	376
02-03-2024	NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		10000.00	645560.00	376
02-03-2024	UPI/P2A/865025820163/STEPHEN PEREIRA/SBI BANK/UPI-30214	217.00		645343.00	376
02-03-2024	UPI/2135478465461/ARUNKUMAR/CANARA BANK/UPI-52017		400.00	645743.00	376
04-03-2024	UPI/P2A/674650582023875/SHERLY/SBI BANK/UPI-30210		200.00	645943.00	376
06-03-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		3500.00	649443.00	376
08-03-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045	3500.00		645943.00	376
10-03-2024	UPI/P2A/497532839759720/STEPHEN PEREIRA/SBI BANK/UPI-92420	300.00		645643.00	376
13-03-2024	UPI/P2A/325484611632654/SHERLY/SBI BANK/UPI-3728		128.00	645771.00	376
14-03-2024	UPI/P2A/163569659319/SHERLY/SBI BANK/UPI-75977		50.00	645821.00	376
15-03-2024	NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		10000.00	655821.00	376
18-03-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045	4123.00		651698.00	376



21-03-2024		IMPS/RAVEENDRAN T K/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00081214/72141441450045		2448.00	654146.00	376
23-03-2024		UPI/P2A/89741354164021/RAVEENDRAN T K/FEDERAL BANK/UPI-164570	800.00		653346.00	376
24-03-2024		UPI/P2A/103598784546/AJITH/HDFCBANK/UPI/16587	722.00		652624.00	376
24-03-2024		IMPS/SHERLY/SBI BANK BANK/SBIN0006123579/7531598523641		4702.00	657326.00	376
24-03-2024		IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		3000.00	660326.00	376
25-03-2024		UPI/P2A/8463325400658/SHERLY/SBI BANK/UPI-75120	1447.00		658879.00	376
27-03-2024		IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		9871.00	668750.00	376
29-03-2024		UPI/P2A/9541465320235735/SHERLY/SBI BANK/UPI-64154	399.00		668351.00	376
29-03-2024		UPI/P2A/243786431216313/SREEHARI /SBI BANK/UPI-98755	49.00		668302.00	376
30-03-2024		IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		8000.30	676302.30	376
31-03-2024		UPI/P2A/7897432134123/STEPHEN PEREIRA/SBI BANK/UPI-30200		1505.00	677807.39	376
02-04-2024		IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		2000.00	679807.30	376
06-04-2024		UPI/P2A/7346812798491740/STEPHEN PEREIRA/SBI BANK/UPI-9812	1477.00		678330.30	376
08-04-2024		NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		18000.00	696330.30	376
13-04-2024		UPI/P2A/237535420323/ALAN JOY/ KOTAK BANK/UPI-78425	987.00		695343.30	376
15-04-2024		NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		14231.00	709574.30	376
16-04-2024		UPI/P2A/09328759329/STEPHEN PEREIRA/SBI BANK/UPI-1443	100.00		709474.30	376
16-04-2024		UPI/P2A/1653413651655/RAVEENDRAN T K/FEDERAL BANK/UPI-2597	873.00		708601.30	376
16-04-2024		IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		6549.00	715150.30	376
19-04-2024		NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		26000.00	741150.30	376
23-04-2024		IMPS/A P SIVADAS/SBI BANK /SBIN00066554874/347895002104	2694.00		738456.30	376
24-04-2024		UPI/P2A/4554612256054/ALAN JOY/ KOTAK BANK/UPI-7985	123.00		738333.30	376
26-04-2024		UPI/P2A/7135693812740/STEPHEN PEREIRA/SBI BANK/UPI-1242	411.00		737922.30	376
26-04-2024		IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		3548.00	741470.30	376
28-04-2024		UPI/P2A/983750352502/BABU C K/SBI BANK/UPI-23150	800.00		740670.30	376
29-04-2024		UPI/P2A/32325162570047/ALAN JOY/ KOTAK BANK/UPI-10305		1308.00	741978.30	376
30-04-2024		IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		7412.00	749390.30	376
30-04-2024		NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		10200.00	759590.30	376
30-04-2024		UPI/P2A/35464010379812/STEPHEN PEREIRA/SBI BANK/UPI-98784	1457.00		758133.30	376
02-05-2024		IMPS/A P SIVADAS/SBI BANK /SBIN000326411/6241002132548	2000.00		756133.30	376
07-05-2024		NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		12000.00	768133.30	376
07-05-2024		UPI/P2A/35856327820/SREEHARI /SBI BANK/UPI-27383	139.00		767994.30	376
07-05-2024		IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		5024.00	773018.30	376

08-05-2024	UPI/P2A/38795488974512/ALAN JOY/ KOTAK BANK/UPI-37859	299.00		772719.30	376
09-05-2024	UPI/P2A/78598835252/STEPHEN PEREIRA/SBI BANK/UPI-57455	500.00		772219.30	376
10-05-2024	UPI/P2A/3547941626521/BRIGHT STEPHEN/CANARA BANK/UPI-89747	436.00		771783.30	376
11-05-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		7211.00	778994.30	376
11-05-2024	NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		10000.00	788994.30	376
11-05-2024	IMPS/SHERLY/SBI BANK BANK/SBIN0006123579/7531598523641	4774.00		784220.30	376
15-05-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		6588.00	790808.30	376
18-05-2024	IMPS/NIKHIL STEPHEN/CANARA BANK/CNRB00095741230/3697412580023		8410.00	799218.30	376
19-05-2024	UPI/P2A/13966503235/ALAN JOY/ KOTAK BANK/UPI-35466		621.00	799839.30	376
20-05-2024	UPI/P2A/1565622837/SREEHARI /SBI BANK/UPI-32801	700.00		799139.30	376
21-05-2024	UPI/P2A/25496563235/NITHIN BABU T/SBI BANK/UPI-64850	476.00		798663.30	376
21-05-2024	NEFT/RADHAMANI V T/FEDERAL BANK /FDRL000551513/5210005446114		1000.88	799664.18	376
22-05-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045		2547.00	802211.18	376
23-05-2024	NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		12500.00	814711.18	376
24-05-2024	UPI/P2A/163549865130/ALAN JOY/ KOTAK BANK/UPI-89715	408.00		814303.18	376
24-05-2024	UPI/P2A/23135325556/STEPHEN PEREIRA/SBI BANK/UPI-87439	1478.00		812825.18	376
25-05-2024	UPI/P2A/62547564654122/BRIGHT STEPHEN/CANARA BANK/UPI-6548	299.00		812526.18	376
25-05-2024	NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		15367.00	827893.18	376
25-05-2024	UPI/P2A/321654131300/ALAN JOY/ KOTAK BANK/UPI-27522	500.00		827393.18	376
26-05-2024	NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		19723.00	847116.18	376
26-05-2024	UPI/P2A/35468451234245/BRIGHT STEPHEN/CANARA BANK/UPI-87800	103.00		847013.18	376
27-05-2024	NEFT/MOLLY JOSEPH M J/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNB0142300/6214005410142		12477.00	859490.18	376
27-05-2024	UPI/P2A/32164464364/DENNIS JUSTIN/SBI BANK/UPI-98402	632.00		858858.18	376
02-06-2024	NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		52000.00	910858.18	376
02-06-2024	UPI/P2A/25645642865055/SREEHARI /SBI BANK/UPI-56402		141.82	911000.00	376
03-06-2024	UPI/P2A/69852303450/STEPHEN PEREIRA/SBI BANK/UPI-65402	150.00		910850.00	376
04-06-2024	NEFT/REJY THOMAS/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB0040695/9374981728740		105000.00	1015850.00	376
04-06-2024	IMPS/ANUPAMA REJY/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/ PUNB0142300/72141441450045	2400.00		1013450.00	376
06-06-2024	UPI/P2A/56549651165/NITHIN BABU T/SBI BANK/UPI-56540	1750.00		1011700.00	376
	TRANSACTION TOTAL	74818.55	935678.55		
	CLOSING BALANCE			1011700.00	



1. The 'charges' in the above statement indicate the net chargeable amount for the month. However, the actual charge debited to the account might have elements of past unrecovered charge also.

2. The chargeable amount is exclusive of Goods and Service Tax.

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your In Connect passord,login id and debit card number through emails OR phone call Further, we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To know more about the applicable charges, please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current, fixed, recurring etc.\* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both\* (\* for exceptions and details please refer www.dicgc.org.in )

In compliance with regulatory guidelines, the non-CTS cheque books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad . 380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

### Legends :

- |           |   |   |
|-----------|---|---|
| ICONN     | - | Transaction trough Internet Banking                 |
| VMT-ICON  | - | Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking        |
| AUTOSWEEP | - | Transfer to linked fixed deposit                    |
| REV SWEEP | - | Interest on Linked fixed Deposit                    |
| CLG       | - | Cheque Clearing Transaction                         |
| EDC       | - | Credit transaction through EDC Machine              |
| SETU      | - | Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank |



For Axis Bank  
*Radhesh*  
Branch Manager

++++ End of Statement +++++